Bavard et al. Beyond choices: humans can infer social preferences from decision speed alone
	
	Choosing for self

	Effect
	Estimate
	Std. Error
	t-value
	p-value

	Intercept
	1.19
	0.093
	12.81
	<.0001 ***

	Duration
	0.25
	0.046
	5.40
	<.0001 ***

	Choice visibility
	-0.031
	0.033
	-0.94
	.35

	RT visibility
	0.015
	0.033
	0.45
	.65

	Du x Ch
	-0.031
	0.038
	-0.84
	.40

	Du x RT
	0.0014
	0.038
	-0.037
	.97

	Ch x RT
	0.0030
	0.035
	0.087
	.93

	Du x Ch x RT
	-0.046
	0.053
	-0.87
	.38


[bookmark: _GoBack]
